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Inflammation Research <do-not-reply@springernature.com> Mon, Jun 27, 2022 at 23:19
To: rudiansyah@ulm.ac.id

Dear Dr Rudiansyah,

Re: "Type 2 Alveolar Epithelial Cell-derived Circulating Extracellular Vesicle-encapsulated Surfactant Protein C as a Mediator of Cardiac Inflammation in
COVID-19"

The corresponding author has been asked to revise the above submission on which you are listed as a contributing author. Meanwhile, we would be
grateful if you would carefully check the author details, including spelling and sequence of given and family names; email and affiliation:

Corresponding author:
Milad Shirvaliloo
shirvaliloo@tbzmed.ac.ir
Tabriz University of Medical Sciences IR

Mohammad Rudiansyah
rudiansyah@ulm.ac.id
Universitas Lambung Mangkurat / Ulin Hospital ID

Ermias Mergia Terefe
eterefe@usiu.ac.ke
United States International University KE

Maria Jade Catalan Opulencia
jadeopulencia@gmail.com
Ajman University AE

Walid Kamal Abdelbasset
walidkamal.wr@gmail.com
Prince Sattam bin Abdulaziz University SA

Dmitry Olegovich Bokov
bokov_d_o@staff.sechenov.ru
Sechenov First Moscow State Medical University RU

Amr A. El-Sehrawy
sehrawyamr@gmail.com
Mansoura Specialized Medical Hospital, Mansoura University EG

Sayfiddin Baymakov
ayntraxt@gmail.com
Tashkent State Dental Institute UZ

Ali Thaeer Hammid
A.t.hammid@sadiq.edu.iq
Imam Ja’afar Al- Sadiq University IQ

Reza Akhavan‐Sigari
reza.akhavan-sigari@pkd.de
University Medical Center Tuebingen DE

If you spot any errors, please contact the corresponding author directly to ensure the revision moves smoothly through the submission process.

Kind regards,

Editorial Assistant

Inflammation Research
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